
Updated Feb 2025 

(all prices incl. Gst) 
  

ABN: 97 005 122 592 

SERVICE INCLUSIONS PRICE 
 

SERVICE FEES 
  

 

Professional service fee 
Includes various tasks involved in arranging, planning & conducting the 
funeral service e.g. Staffing, hearses, arrangement time & space etc. 

 

$3995.00 
 

Dual service 
 

Eg. Church to cemetery 
 

$4250.00 
 

Additional Service Time 
 

Eg. Refreshments between service & disposal, extended Church services 
etc 

 
From $295 p/h 

 

Janai Chapel Hire 
 

per hour & includes complimentary live streaming & recording 
 

$350 p/h 
 

After hours surcharge 
 

Saturday, Sunday, Public Holidays 
 

$795, $980, $1295 
 

Bond Establishment fee 

 

To set up a bond or pre-paid funeral contract 

 

$395.00 per contract 

   

 

TRANSPORTATION 
 

  

 

Transfer 

 

Mortuary Transfer (after hours and weekends) 

 

$470.00 - within greater Brisbane 
POA for outside Brisbane region 

 

Family Coach 
 

4 seat Kia sedan 

 

$120 p/h 

 

Travel Allowance 
 

Charged both ways for services outside of 120km from branch 
 

$2.70 per/ km 
 

MORTUARY CARE 
 

All essential mortuary care takes place at Bethel & Logan Funerals 
 

 

Essential Mortuary Care 
 

Essential preparation & dressing of your loved one 
 

BMC $350 
extended $495 

 

Embalming 
 

 

All embalming fees replace the essential mortuary care fee 
 

$950 

 

Shroud 
 

  

$45 

 
External coffin handling fee 

 
Informant must complete form in one drive 

 
$750.00 

 
 

Non - standard handle fee 
 

extra handles / change of colour or design 
 

$250.00 
 

 

Coffins/Caskets 

 

Select from our range 

 

Coffins from $1250 
Caskets from $3500 

 

Accommodation 
 

Up to 12 days free of charge 
 

FOC 
 

VIEWINGS/VISITATIONS 
 

  

 

Viewing/Visitation 

 

For up to 60mins in our chapel during business hours 

 

Free of charge 
 

 

After Hours Viewing 

  

$445.00 
 

 

LEGAL DOCUMENTS 
 

  

 

Application for Death Certificate 

 

Includes Lodgement & 1 x Death Certificate (registered & express post) 

 

$63.00. 
 

 

Medical Officers Fees (Cremation) 

 

Legal requirement 

 

$120.00 
 

 

Medical Cause of Death 

 

Legal requirement 

 

Free of charge 
 

 

BURIAL 
 

  

 

Burial plot 
 

 

POA for chosen cemetery 
From $2200 

Goodna cemetery 
 

Direct burial package 
Mortuary Transfer, Arrangement, Basic Mortuary Care, Coffin (Lambeth) Final Death 
Certificate. Cemetery of your choice, fees additional cost. 

 

$3995.00 

   Bethel & Logan Funerals 
   Service Pricing      

 



 

 

CREMATION 
 

  

 

Cremation fee 
 

at Eco Memorial Park, Stapylton 

 

$595.00 
 

 

Return of Ashes 

 

In a standard plastic cremation urn (1) 

 

free of charge 
 

 

Ash urns 

 

Select from our range 

 

from $65.00 
 

 

Direct cremation package 

 

See package outline for inclusions & exclusions 

 

from $2800 
 

 

Small plastic ash container 

  

$5.50 each 
 

 

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS 
 

  

 

Flowers 
 

 

Choose from our range of sprays & floral arrangements 

 

from $285.00 
 

 

Personalised Memory Book 
 

 
 

 

$145.00 
 

 

Personalised Memorial Plate 
 

  

$145.00 

 

Memory Book & Memorial Plate 
 

  

$270.00 
 

 

A5 Memorial Book 

 

Navy or Ivory 

 

$85.00 
 

 

Slideshow Preparation 

 

Presented on a usb to the family 

 

$395.00 
for up to 60 photos/ 2 songs $ 

 

Order of Service Booklets 
 

 
 

 

From $165.00 
 

 

Live Stream & Videography 
 

 

Outsourced or 1 complimentary session with Janai chapel hire, $150 thereafter 

 

 

POA 

 

Newspaper Notice 
 

  

POA 

 

Celebrant 
 

 
 

 

From $650.00 
 

 

Janai Chapel hire for catering 
 

 
 

 

$295 per hour 
 

 

Catering/ refreshments 

  

POA 
 

 

Grave marker 
 

  

$165.00 
 

 

Infants & Children 

 

(see separate price list) 
 

 

 

Repatriation services 
 

 

(see separate price list) 

 

 

 


